Results ---- Paul Walker Memorial 2023

---------- Scores----------
Flight Name Day1 Day2 Total
0 JARED BROWN 65 72 137
CAMERON FIELDS 66 71 137
CHRISTIAN TOOLEY 68 69 137
WILL MCKENZIE 71 67 138
CHASE LANDRUM 71 69 140
HAYDEN YOUNG 66 76 142
CLARK MCDOUGAL 75 67 142
DRAKE DUNCAN 69 74 143
SEAN BAER 69 75 144
DAWSON MCDANIEL 68 76 144
KEITH TOOLEY 70 74 144
DAKOTA WOODCOCK 73 72 145
RYAN HARRIS 73 75 148
TYLER WATKINS 76 72 148
WILL BROWN 74 74 148
VICTOR PUGA 70 79 149
JUSTIN HARP 74 80 154
DORIAN LEE 74 90 164
NATE JOHNSON 75 DNF WD
HAL DOBSON 76 DNF WD
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RYAN TUCKER

JAKE CHOK

ZACH CHARBONNEAU

CHAD KREBS

DONNIE MULLINS

LANDON WATKINS

RAY CARDWELL

ROB CREEK

OSBALDO PUGA

LITTLE JOHN FLOWERS

DEAN KEOWN

EVAN WEBB

KELLY LOWE

DALTON HOGAN

KEITH SIMPSON

PRESTON WATKINS

LINCOLN RUDOLPH

NICK SANDERS

DAVID MOSKWINSKI

DANNY HOLCOMB

TIM SHAW

TIM EADENS
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ARLIE WHITE

JACKSON GOODING
PAXTON FUQUA
MIKE WILSON
JASON FULTON
LAWRENCE WHITE
EDDIE FURLONG
LOGAN HAGA
BARRETT EDDINGS
STEVE BECKNER
TERRY BECKNER
TYLER BURCHETT
JEFF RICHARDSON
ROBBIE DYE
COLTON JONES
TERRY MCKENZIE
JOE MCCRARY
BILL ALLEN

ALEX LOCKE
TRAVIS STARNES

JAKE BUSH

85
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87

86
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84
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88

91

88

83
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87

87

85

82

83

85

85
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85

85
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89
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88

92

101

95

113

DNF

DNF
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176

179

179

180

184

184

198

WD

WD
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Name
EARL FORSHEE

STAN MURPHY

RICKY ELLIS

MIKE ALEXIEFF

ENVER AHMETOVIC

ROB DONAHOE

DAVID JONES

TERRY LOWE

FIKRET AVDIC

CLAY WASHAM

ANDY MERS

STEVE WOODS

ELI ANDERSON

TONY ADAMS

LOGAN RUDOLPH

92

92

94

97

95

97

100

103
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96
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106

117

92

93

91

89

93

91

91

90
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103

112

DNF

184

185

185

186

188

188

191

193

198

201

208

218

WD
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